Total Financing Activity (50,000)   -   -   -   (8,333)   (8,333)   (8,333)   (8,333)   (8,333)   (8,333)   -   -   -

CHANGE IN CASH 27,464   (237,601)   51,720   (145,513)   119,878   (43,635)   5,349   246,049   (269,354)   205,154   (50,975)   (50,975)   197,367
Beginning Cash 347,317   347,317   109,716   161,436   15,923   135,801   92,166   97,515   343,564   74,211   279,364   228,389   177,414

ENDING CASH 374,781   109,716   161,436   15,923   135,801   92,166   97,515   343,564   74,211   279,364   228,389   177,414   374,781

gacdb-csd-may10item08
Attachment 3
Page 186 of 260

K12 Academy San Francisco
As of November 30, 2009 Year 3 July August September October November December January February March April May June Accrual
4 Yr Proforma - For Projection Purposes Only. Subject to Change. FY 2012-13 2012 2012 2012 2012 2012 2012 2013 2013 2013 2013 2013 2013 2013

Enrollment 550
ADA % 95%
Average Daily Attendance  (ADA) 523

REVENUE
State & Local Government Revenue

General Purpose Block Grant 3,339,820   41,298   300,584   233,787   233,787   300,584   300,584   426,277   49,198   484,574   242,287   242,287   242,287   242,287
Categorical Block Grant 222,063   11,103   11,103   19,986   19,986   19,986   19,986   19,986   19,986   26,648   13,324   13,324   13,324   13,324
CDE Implementation Grant -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Economic Impact Aid 64,314   3,216   3,216   3,216   3,216   3,216   3,216   16,079   5,788   5,788   5,788   5,788   -   5,788
Special Education 248,188   12,409   12,409   12,409   12,409   12,409   12,409   62,047   22,337   22,337   22,337   22,337   -   22,337
Supplemental Hourly Instruction & Summer School -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
High School Counseling 36,575   1,829   1,829   1,829   1,829   1,829   1,829   9,144   3,292   3,292   3,292   3,292   -   3,292
CAHSEE Remedial Instruction 56,430   2,822   2,822   2,822   2,822   2,822   2,822   14,108   5,079   5,079   5,079   5,079   -   5,079
Arts and Music State Grant 7,315   366   366   366   366   366   366   1,829   658   658   658   658   -   658
Proposition A - SFUSD 188,100   -   -   -   -   -   -   94,050   -   -   -   -   94,050   -
Proposition H - SFUSD 22,572   -   -   -   -   -   -   11,286   -   -   -   -   11,286   -
SB 740 Facilities Funding -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Lottery 65,313   -   -   -   -   -   16,328   -   -   16,328   -   -   16,328   16,328

Subtotal State & Local Revenue 4,250,689   73,042   332,328   274,414   274,414   341,211   357,539   654,804   106,338   564,703   292,764   292,764   377,275   309,093
Federal Revenue

Title I 110,000   -   -   -   -   -   -   44,000   -   -   -   -   -   66,000
National School Lunch Program 95,515   -   -   -   9,552   9,552   9,552   9,552   9,552   9,552   9,552   9,552   9,552   9,552

Subtotal Federal Revenue 205,515   -   -   -   9,552   9,552   9,552   53,552   9,552   9,552   9,552   9,552   9,552   75,552
Other Revenue

Fundraising (Walton) -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -